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Shelton Mitchell
G • 6-3 • 186 • Fr.
Waxhaw, N.C.

0 5

10 11 13

34 35

Matthew Fisher-Davis
G/F • 6-5 • 173 • Fr.
Charlotte, N.C..

Nathan Watkins
G • 6-5 • 195 • Fr.
Brentwood, Tenn.

Jeff Roberson
F • 6-6 • 206 • Fr.
Houston, Texas

Riley LaChance
G • 6-2 • 194 • Fr.
Brookfield, Wis.

Shelby Moats
F • 6-8 • 221 • Sr.
Waconia, Minn.

James Siakam
F • 6-7 • 225 • Sr.
Douala, Cameroon

Kevin Stallings
Head Coach

Derrick Jones
Assistant Coach

Tom Richardson
Assistant Coach

Dan Cage
Director of Operations

3
Luke Kornet
F • 7-0 • 240 • So.
Lantana, Texas

30
Damian Jones
C • 6-10 • 248 • So.
Baton Rouge, La.

Adam Cohen
Assistant Coach

4
Wade Baldwin IV
G • 6-3 • 195 • Fr.
Belle Mead, N.J.

14
Carter Josephs
G • 6-0 • 180 • Jr.
San Antonio, Texas

40
Josh Henderson
C • 6-11 • 240 • Sr.
Roanoke, Va.

42
Nolan Cressler
G • 6-4 • 204 • So.
Pittsburgh, Pa.
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 Vanderbilt Basketball 2014-15 

 2014-15 Schedule 
Date Opponent Location Time TV
Thurs., Nov. 6 Illinois-Springfield (exhib) Memorial Gym 7 p.m. TBA
Tues., Nov. 11 Sewanee (exhib) Memorial Gym 7 p.m. TBA
Sun., Nov. 16 Trevecca  Memorial Gym 2 p.m. SEC Network +
Thurs., Nov. 20 Lipscomb Memorial Gym 8 p.m. FSN
Sun., Nov. 23 Tennessee State^ Memorial Gym 6 p.m. FSN
Tues., Nov. 25 Norfolk State^ Memorial Gym 7 p.m. SEC Network +
Fri., Nov. 28 Rutgers Brooklyn, N.Y. 6 p.m. NBC SN
Sat., Nov. 29 Virginia/LaSalle Brooklyn, N.Y. 6/8:30 p.m. NBC SN
2014 Barclays Center Classic
Thurs., Dec. 4 Baylor# Memorial Gym 6 p.m. ESPNU 
Sat., Dec. 13 Purdue Memorial Gym 8 p.m. SEC Network
Tues., Dec. 16 Western Carolina Memorial Gym 8 p.m. SEC Network
Sat., Dec. 20 Georgia Tech Atlanta, Ga. 1 p.m. ESPN3
Mon., Dec. 22 Penn Memorial Gym 7 p.m. SEC Network +
Wed., Dec. 31 Saint Louis Saint Louis, Mo. 1 p.m. FSN Midwest
Sat., Jan. 3 Yale Memorial Gym 1 p.m. SEC Network +
Tues., Jan. 6 Auburn* Memorial Gym 8 p.m. ESPNU
Sat., Jan. 10 Arkansas* Fayetteville, Ark. 3:30 p.m. SEC Network
Wed., Jan. 14 Georgia* Memorial Gym 8 p.m. SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 17 Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. 3 p.m. FSN
Tues., Jan. 20 Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. 8 p.m. SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 24 LSU* Memorial Gym 5 p.m. ESPNU
Tues., Jan. 27 Georgia* Athens, Ga. 6 p.m. SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 31 Texas A&M* College Station, Texas 3:30 p.m. SEC Network
Tues., Feb. 3 Florida* Memorial Gym 8 p.m. ESPN
Sat., Feb. 7 South Carolina* Memorial Gym 3 p.m. FSN
Wed., Feb. 11 Tennessee* Memorial Gym 8 p.m. SEC Network
Sat., Feb. 14 Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 7 p.m. ESPNU
Wed., Feb. 18 Florida* Gainesville, Fla. 6 p.m. SEC Network
Sat., Feb. 21 Missouri* Memorial Gym 1:30 p.m. SEC Network
Thurs., Feb. 26 Tennessee* Knoxville, Tenn. 6 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Sat., Feb. 28 Alabama* Memorial Gym 3 p.m. FSN
Wed., Mar. 4 Mississippi State* Memorial Gym 8 p.m. SEC Network
Sat., Mar. 7 Ole Miss* Oxford, Miss. 8 p.m. SEC Network
Wed.-Sun., SEC Tournament Nashville, Tenn. TBA SEC Network/ESPN
Mar. 11-15
Tues.-Wed.,  NCAA First Four Dayton, Ohio TBA truTV
Mar. 17-18
Thurs.-Sun.,  NCAA 2nd & 3rd Rounds TBA TBA CBS, TBS, TNT, TruTV
Mar. 19-22
Thurs.-Sun.,  NCAA Regionals TBA TBA TBS/CBS
Mar. 26-29
Sat.-Mon.,  NCAA Final Four Indianapolis, Ind. TBA TBS/CBS
April 4-6

+ Exhibition; ^Barclays Center Classic; #SEC/Big 12 Challenge; * SEC Game; Bold - Home game; All Times Central

2014-15 Schedule

+ Exhibition; ^Barclays Center Classic; #SEC/Big 12 Challenge; * SEC Game; Bold - Home game; All Times Central




